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MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 223 25 25 25 - 25 13 11 25 25 8 25 161
LUTHI Thomas SWI 194 20 16 20 8 16 20 20 20 - 25 16 132 29 29
MARQUEZ Alex SPA 155 11 0 13 25 13 16 25 10 - 20 20 23 68 39
OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 141 13 20 10 16 0 11 16 11 20 16 - 84 82 14
BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 111 4 9 0 20 20 0 3 6 16 9 13 115 112 30
PASINI Mattia ITA 104 0 0 0 13 11 25 - 13 11 - 11 206 119 7
NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 104 16 - 16 0 9 - 6 16 6 0 10 257 119 0
CORSI Simone ITA 78 0 10 9 - 8 8 5 - 13 10 5 108 145 26
AEGERTER Dominique SWI 63 5 2 11 9 10 9 0 4 - - 7 69 160 15
MARINI Luca ITA 59 10 4 6 11 - 10 - - - 13 - 510 164 4
VIERGE Xavi SPA 55 7 11 7 - 7 - 8 - - 11 - 411 168 4
NAVARRO Jorge SPA 50 - 1 1 4 - 7 10 1 10 5 8 312 173 5
SYAHRIN Hafizh MAL 50 - 6 5 3 5 4 7 8 5 1 6 013 173 0
BINDER Brad RSA 45 0 7 - - - 6 0 3 9 4 9 714 178 5
SCHROTTER Marcel GER 44 0 5 8 10 4 5 - 5 7 - - -15 179 1
BALDASSARRI Lorenzo ITA 39 8 13 - 5 - - 13 - - 0 - 016 184 5
QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 32 9 - 4 0 0 0 9 7 3 0 - 017 191 7
CORTESE Sandro GER 18 0 8 0 - 2 0 - - 8 - - -18 205 14
PONS Axel SPA 17 6 - 0 6 1 0 0 0 - 0 3 119 206 1
SIMEON Xavier BEL 16 1 - 3 0 0 1 0 9 2 0 - -20 207 1
HERNANDEZ Yonny COL 16 0 0 - 7 6 0 1 2 0 - - -21 207 0
GARDNER Remy AUS 14 - - - 0 0 2 0 0 4 7 1 022 209 2
MANZI Stefano ITA 10 0 0 - 0 - - - 0 1 0 - 923 213 4
VIÑALES Isaac SPA 7 0 0 0 0 - 3 4 - 0 0 - 024 216 3
CARDUS Ricard SPA 7 0 - 2 2 3 - - - - - - -25 216 0
ROBERTS Joe USA 6 - - - - - - - - - 6 0 026 217 1
NAGASHIMA Tetsuta JPN 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 027 218 1
RAFFIN Jesko SWI 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 028 218 0
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LOCATELLI Andrea ITA 5 0 - 0 0 0 0 2 0 - 3 - 029 218 0
KENT Danny GBR 3 3 - - - - - - - - - - -30 220 2
PONS Edgar SPA 2 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 031 221 1
PAWI Khairul Idham MAL 2 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 032 221 0
FERNANDEZ Augusto SPA 0 - - - - - 0 0 0 - 0 0 033 223 2
SIMON Julian SPA 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - -34 223 0
LECUONA Iker SPA 0 - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 -35 223 0
MACKENZIE Tarran GBR 0 - - - - - 0 - 0 0 0 0 036 223 0
HANIKA Karel CZE 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 - -37 223 0
BASSANI Axel ITA 0 - 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - -38 223 0
FULIGNI Federico ITA 0 - - - 0 - 0 0 - 0 - - -39 223 0
DE ANGELIS Alex RSM 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 040 223 0
DIXON Jake GBR 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 041 223 0

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

KALEX 3001 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

KTM 1532 13 20 10 16 3 11 16 11 20 16 9 8147 147
SUTER 793 5 8 11 10 10 9 - 5 8 - 7 6221 74
SPEED UP 784 - 10 9 - 8 8 5 - 13 10 5 10222 1
TECH 3 625 7 11 7 - 7 2 8 - 4 11 1 4238 16
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